
1. Tischtennis Werre-Cup

Klasse: A-Schüler Einzel       01.05.2016 

A1

B2

3

0

3,6,4

Schnabel, Andreas

Horstmann, Tom Luca

TuS Zimmersrode / 

SV Hüllhorst-Oberbauerschaft / WTTV

A2

B1

0

3

-6,-9,-6

Pockrandt, Malte

Regente, Nico

TuS Eintracht Minden / WTTV

TuS Eintracht Minden / WTTV

3

2

-10,-9,5,8,5

Schnabel, Andreas

Regente, Nico

2

3

-8,7,-8,6,-4

Horstmann, Tom Luca

Pockrandt, Malte

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


